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24 First & Last Day of School  23~ End of Grading Period 

7 No School / Office Closed  22 Mid-Terms Issued (Emailed to Parents) 

18 No School (Weather Day)  30 Report Cards Issued (Emailed to Parents) 

10 No School (Teacher In-Service / Planning)    
  

JULY 2023  AUGUST 2023 

 

SEPTEMBER 2023 
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OCTOBER 2023 NOVEMBER 2023 DECEMBER 2023 

M T W T F M T W T F M T W T F 

2 3 4 5 6   1 2 3     1 

9 10 11 12 13~ 6 7 8 9 10 4 5 6 7 8 
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JANUARY 2024 FEBRUARY 2024 MARCH 2024 

M T W T F M T W T F M T W T F 

1 2 3 4 5    1 2     1 
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APRIL 2024 MAY 2024 JUNE 2024 
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School Holidays 

Holiday Date 

Labor Day Monday, September 4, 2023 

Teacher Planning Day Monday, October 16, 2023 

Veterans Day Friday, November 10, 2023 

Thanksgiving Holiday  November 22, 2023 – November 24, 2023 

Christmas / New Years Holiday December 18, 2023 – December 31, 2023 

New Years Holiday Monday, January 1, 2024 

Teacher Planning Day Tuesday, January 2, 2024 

Weather Day Friday, January 12, 2024 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, January 15, 2024 

President’s Day Monday, February 19, 2024 

Teacher Planning Day Friday, March 15, 2024 

Spring Break Holiday March 18, 2024 – March 22, 2024 

Good Friday Friday, March 29, 2024 

Weather Day Friday, April 19, 2024 

Memorial Day Monday, May 27, 2024 

 


